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TOTAL REVENUE,APPROPRIAT10NS AND FUND BALANCES

Fund Balance 7/1/2018 AFR

AS OF 02ノ 28/2019

REVENTJ'E NA}IE AND CODE

Misc. Federal Direct
Vocational Education Acts
Workfbrce Inveshnent Act
Adult Gen Ed (Formerly 3251)
English Lit & Civics Ed

Teacher/Principal Train & Rect

Eisenhower Math & Science

Drug Free Schools
IDEA
ESEA

Language Instruction-Title Ill
2 I st Century Schools-Title IV
Adult Basic Education

Ed. Consolidation
Fed through Local

Other Fed. Thru State

Misc. Fed Thru State Revenue

Full Service Schools
Other Misc- State Revenue

Interest on Investments

Gifts, Grants

School Age Child Care Fees

Misc. Local Sources

Misc. Revenue

Transfer From General Fund

REVENUES

AS OF 01/31/19

000
682,60686

000
467,15314

60,06305

1,987,44505

000
000

11,224,09670

14,771,17091

539,27656
160,34687

000
000

95,96037
1,122,82382

13,72943

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

REVISED BUDGET

000
682,60686

000
467,15314

60,06305

1,987,44505

000
000

11,224,09670

14,771,17091

539,27656
160,34687

000
000

95,96037

1,122,82382

13,72943

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

INCREASE

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

DECREASE

3199

3201

3220

3221

3222

3225

3226

3227

3230

3240

3241

3242

3251

3270

3280

3290

3299

3378

3399

3341

3440

3473

3490

3495

3610

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

31,124,672.76

31,124,672.76

31,124,672.76

0.00

31,124,672.76

Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Revenue

Total Estimated ReYenues, Other Finanacing Sources and
Fund Balance & Beginning Fund Balance
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APPROPRIAT10NS

AS OF 01ノ 31/19

4,061,59022

1,357,50727

613,03922

661,99158

834,46246
106,22355

837,98765

349,50616
1,418,15350

440,92194

147,88499

5,25000

000
000

9,13224

000
9,72773

243,79240

000

259,15800
77,55253

25,47600

22,60369
29,15214

85,12900

414,50103

162,53884

7,46662

15,71224

1,40787

13,99302

2,775,90942

1,183,85063

362,931 86

000
171,49608

60000
000
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FUNCTIO\/OBJECT NAME AND CODE
Basic (FEFP K-12)

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purch. Sen'ices

Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other expense

Exceptional Education
Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services
Materials & Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other Expenses

'ocational

5100/1000

5100/2000

5100/3000

5100/5000

5100/6000

5100/7000

5200/1000

5200/2000

5200/3000

5200/5000

5200/6000

5200/7000

5300/1000

5300/2000

5300/3000

5300/4000

5300/5000

5300/6000

5300/7000

5400/1000

5400/2000

5400/3000

5400/5000

5400/6000

5400/7000

5500/1000

5500/2000

5500/3000

5500/5000

5500/6000

5500/7000

6100/1000

6100/2000

6100/3000

6100/4000

6100/5000

6100/6000

6100/7000

6200/6000

6300/1000

6300/2000

6300/3000

6300/4000

6300/5000

6300/6000

6300/7000

6400/1000

6400′2000

6400/3000

6400/5000

6400/6000

6400/7000

6500/3000

7100/3000

7200/1000

7200/2000

7200/3000

7200/5000

7200/6000

7200/7000

INCREASE

000
000
000

77,97017

25,43039

3,52844

000
20,88841

000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

45,79596

1,63900

35,17415

000
25,921.57

000
000

000

1,61435

1,845.37

23,950_00

000
000
000
000

000
000

3,40920

5,62802

000
0.00

DECREASE

58,63856

90,71702

5,47551

000
000
000

8920
000

84,79921

000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000

1,52299

000
000

39,16087

14,37832

0.00

000
000

1,88050

000

0.00

000
000
000
000
000
000

REVISED BUDCET

4,002,95166

1,266,79025

607,56371

739,96175

859,89285

109,75199

837,89845

370,39457

1,333,35429

440,92194

147,88499

5,25000

Pupil Personnel Services

Salaries

Employee Benetits

Purchased Services

Energy Services

Supplies
Capital Outlay
Other Expenses

Instructional Media Services

Capital Outlay
Instr. & Curriculum Dev Svcs

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purch. Services

Energy Services

Supplies
Capital Outlay
Other expense

r. & Staff Training Svcs

Salaries
Employee Benefits

Purch. Services

Supplies
Capital Outlay
Other expense

Instruction Related Technology
Purch ScⅣ lces

Board
Purch Scrviccs

Administration
Salaries
Employee Benefits

Purch. Services

Materials & Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other expense

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Energy Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other expense

General
Salaries
Benefits

Purch. Services
Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other Expenses

ndergrrten
Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Supplies
Capital Outlay
Other Expenses

000
000

9,13224

000
9,72773

243,79240

000

259,15800
77,55253

25,47600

22,60369

29,15214

85,12900

414,50103

162,53884

7,46662

15,71224

1,40787

13,99302

2,821,70538

1,185,48963

398,10601

000
197,41765

60000
000

30277

5,006,92502

1,647,85073

763,41448

87191

92,98675

51,86671

5,54700

2,850,02077

859,77763

1,020,12287

217,50210
000

210,25316

000

9,20000

000
000
000
000
086

1,262,20889

30277

5,005,31067

1,646,00536

739,46448

87191

94,50974
51,86671

5,54700

2,889,18164

874,15595

1,016,71367

211,87408
000

212,13366

9,20000

0.00

000
000
000
086

1,262,20889

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
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7300/1000

7300/2000

7300/3000

7300/5000

7300/6000

7300/7000

7500/1000

7500/2000

7720/3000

7700/1000

7700/2000

7700/3000

7700/5000

7700/7000

7790/7000

7800/1000

7800/2000

7800/3000

7800/4000

7800/5000

7800/6000

7800/7000

7900/1000

7900/2000

7900/3000

7900/5000

7900/7000

8200/3000

9100/1000

9100/2000

9100/3000

9100/4000

9100/5000

9100/6000

9100/7000

9999/0900

AS OF 0131/19

000
000
000
000

3,96000

000

3,00300

49600

INCREASE

4,55700
75300
000
000
000
000

000
000

000

000
000

19,52295

000
000

000

7,22800

000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000

4,55700
75300
000
000

3,96000

000

000
000

000

14,43500

1,28718

135,23739

2,11805

4,35825

000

23,00059

2,16206

4,30500

49,24675

000
000

155,05890

000
000

16,95747

000
000

3,16600

000
000

1,70000

000
20000
000
4000

000

DECREASE REVISED BUDGET
Admin (Office of Princ)

Salaries
Employee Benefits

Purchased Senices
Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other expense

Services

Salaries

Employee Benefits

nformation Services
Purchased Services

Services
Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Materials & Supplies

Other expense

r Central Services

Other Expenses

Transportation Senice
Salaries

Employee Benelits

Purchased Sen'ices

Energy Services

Materials & Supplies

Capital Outlay

Other erpense
of Plant

Salaries
Fringes

Purchased Services

N{aterials & Supplies

Other expense

Technology Services

Purchased Services

Services

Salaries
Employee Benefits

Purchased Services

Energy Services

Supplies

Capital Outlay
Other Expenses

of Funds
Transfers

Net Increase (Decrease) in Total Appropriations

Total Ending Fund Balance (June 30,2019)

Trensfers end Fund Brlance

31,124,672.76 304,855.98

000

14,43500

1,28718

115,71444

2,11805

4,35825

000

15,77259

2,16206
4,30500

49,24675

000
000

159,75370

000
000

16,95747

000
000

3,16600

000
000

1,70000

000
20000
000
4000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

3,00300

49600

000

000
000
0.00

000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
000

4,69480

000
000
000
000
000

000

000
000
000
000
000
0.00

000

000

304,855.98 31,124,672.76

(0.00)

0.00


